Sumar Tres Numeros (H)

Nombre:

24749 =

9+7+6=

44+4+9=

5+2+9=

3+2+8=

44442 =

6+4+6=

44+546=

9+8+2=

5+5+9=

Calcule cada suma.

1+8+8=

2+8+1=

249+1=

8+4+5=

6+2+4=

O+2+5=

5+6+9 =

3+4+6=

5+8+3=

5+2+2=

Fecha:
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Sumar Tres Numeros (H) Respuestas

Nombre: Fecha:

Calcule cada suma.

2+7+9=18 1+8+8=17
9+7+6=22 2+8+1=11
4+4+9=17 2+94+1=12
5+2+9=16 8+4+5=17
3+2+8=13 6+2+4=12
4+4+2=10 9+2+5=16
6+4+6=16 5+6+9 =20
4+5+6=15 3+4+6=13
9+8+2=19 5+8+3 =16
5+5+9=19 5+2+2=9
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